LA LIGUE : 2011 - 2012

Trim 3
197,25 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 2367 12
187,73 AUZAS Alain 90.0063254 8260 44
179,00 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 7876 44
177,90 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 8539 48
169,00 MESANGE Cécile 93.0072953 7436 44
166,12 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 5648 34
166,11 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 7309 44
165,31 LOBET Serge 11.0102431 7935 48
164,50 BLACHERE Charles 90.0063255 1316 8
163,09 VANDEWALLE Béatrice  02.0046150 5219 32
163,09 VERNEY Pierre 11.0102432 7176 44




LA LIGUE : 2011 - 2012

Trim 2
194,92 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 2339 12
186,98 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 9723 52
179,92 AUZAS Alain 90.0063254 9356 52
177,69 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 8707 49
171,56 BLACHERE Charles 90.0063255 2745 16
168,36 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 7408 44
166,25 MESANGE Cécile 93.0072953 7980 48
163,98 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 6559 40
163,58 LOBET Serge 11.0102431 8506 52
159,06 VERNEY Pierre 11.0102432 7635 48
150,20 VANDEWALLE Béatrice  02.0046150 6008 40
142,50 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0087843 570 4




LA LIGUE : 2011 - 2012

Trim1
184,42 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 6639 36
183,94 AUZAS Alain 90.0063254 11772 64
181,75 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 9451 52
180,65 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 13007 72
174,86 MESANGE Cécile 93.0072953 12590 72
174,08 BLACHERE Charles  90.0063255 2089 12
172,28 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 11026 64
170,33 VERNEY Pierre 11.0102432 8176 48
167,45 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0087843 3349 20
164,89 LOBET Serge 11.0102431 11872 72
164,29 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 9200 56
159,88 LAURANS Tony 2558 16
159,03 VANDEWALLE Béatrice  02.0046150 10178 64




LA LIGUE : 2007 - 2008

Trim1
186,88 BLACHERE Charles  90.0063255 2990 16
183,65 MANNEBARTH Maurice  99.0041141 12488 68
181,19 PATRIER fabrice 92.0069191 12321 68
178,25 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 9269 52
176,53 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 12004 68
175,38 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 11926 68
169,60 MESANGE Cécile 91.0072953 11533 68
163,44 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 2615 16
125,00 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0072953 2625 21




LA LIGUE : 2007 - 2008

Trim 2

188,52
183,79
183,59
177,63
175,35
171,25
170,94
156,00
137,54

MANNEBARTH Maurice

PATRIER
VOLLE
BERTHON
MESANGE
BLACHERE
LAURANS
PATRIER
MARTIN

fabrice
Patrice
Yvon
Cécile
Charles
Robert
Cécile

Isabelle

99.0041141
92.0069191
90.0063258
88.0057786
91.0072953
90.0063255
88.0056701
91.0065696
04.0072953

9803
9557
5875
9237
9118
4110
8205
2496
4814

52
52
32
52
52
24
48
16
35




LA LIGUE : 2007 - 2008

Trim 3
182,90 BLACHERE Charles  90.0063255 3658 20
179,65 PATRIER Fabrice ~ 92.0069191 8623 48
178,52 MANNEBARTH Maurice  99.0041141 8569 48
178,21 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 8554 48
172,81 MESANGE Cécile 91.0072953 8295 48
172,10 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 5335 31
163,36 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 4574 28
163,00 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 4564 28
146,94 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0072953 4702 32




LA LIGUE : 2008 - 2009

Trim1
185,61 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 11879 64
178,66 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 7861 44
176,00 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 11264 64
174,72 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 11182 64
174,58 BLACHERE Charles 90.0063255 4190 24
170,66 MESANGE Cécile 91.0072953 10922 64
162,50 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 7150 44
158,97 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0072953 10015 63
156,83 DELAYGUE Christan  Attente 3764 24




LA LIGUE : 2008 - 2009

Trim 2
183,63 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 8814 48
180,79 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 8678 48
177,85 AUZAS Alain Attente 3557 20
175,31 BLACHERE Charles  90.0063255 2805 16
175,17 MESANGE Cécile 91.0072953 8408 48
173,60 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 6944 40
172,50 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 8280 48
167,60 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 8045 48
159,92 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0072953 7676 48
155,43 TONY 4352 28
148,63 DELAYGUE Christan  Attente 1189 8
135,13 NATHAN 4324 32




LA LIGUE : 2008 - 2009

Trim 3
185,38 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 8898 48
184,05 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 8098 44
180,66 AUZAS Alain Attente 7949 44
178,12 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 9262 52
173,69 MESANGE Cécile 91.0072953 8337 48
171,33 BLACHERE Charles  90.0063255 2056 12
168,64 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 6071 36
168,61 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 8599 51
166,00 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0072953 7968 48
161,50 TONY 3876 24
134,56 NATHAN 2153 16




LA LIGUE : 2009 - 2010

Trim1
181,70 AUZAS Alain 90.0063254 11629 64
180,31 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 9376 52
180,06 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 11524 64
177,13 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 11336 64
171,30 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 10278 60
169,42 MESANGE Cécile 91.0072953 10843 64
166,25 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 9310 56
165,88 BLACHERE Charles 90.0063255 1327 8
160,35 TONY 7697 48
159,94 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0072953 9916 62
148,25 BEA 593 4
140,57 NATHAN 6185 44




LA LIGUE : 2009 - 2010

Trim 2
187,81 AUZAS Alain 90.0063254 9015 48
185,69 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 8913 48
185,50 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 5194 28
178,60 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 7144 40
172,54 MESANGE Cécile 93.0072953 8282 48
168,46 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 8086 48
167,48 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 7369 44
156,85 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0087843 6274 40
155,69 PATRIER Nathan 7473 48
154,75 VANDEWALLE Béatrice  02.0046150 1857 12
152,58 LAURANS Tony 7934 52
194,75 BLACHERE Charles 90.0063255 779 4




LA LIGUE : 2009 - 2010

Trim 3
190,35 MESANGE Cécile 93.0072953 9137 48
189,77 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 9109 48
183,67 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 4408 24
181,85 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 9456 52
178,69 AUZAS Alain 90.0063254 8577 48
177,75 Phillipe 711 4
168,62 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 8768 52
162,73 VANDEWALLE Béatrice  02.0046150 6509 40
162,50 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 5850 36
160,45 LAURANS Tony 6418 40
159,94 PATRIER Nathan 2559 16
158,73 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0087843 7619 48
118,25 Brigitte 473 4




LA LIGUE : 2010 - 2011

Trim1
185,03 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 11102 60
182,13 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 5828 32
179,13 AUZAS Alain 90.0063254 12181 68
178,72 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 12868 72
176,52 LAURANS Tony 9179 52
171,66 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 11673 68
170,75 BLACHERE Charles 90.0063255 683 4
170,61 MESANGE Cécile 93.0072953 12284 72
169,83 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 8831 52
163,95 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0087843 6558 40
159,91 VANDEWALLE Béatrice  02.0046150 10874 68
148,50 PATRIER Nathan 6534 44




LA LIGUE : 2010 - 2011

Trim 2
194,82 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 5455 28
186,83 BLACHERE Charles 90.0063255 2242 12
180,79 AUZAS Alain 90.0063254 9401 52
177,85 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 9248 52
176,67 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 4770 27
173,79 MESANGE Cécile 93.0072953 9037 52
169,15 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0087843 6766 40
168,75 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 8775 52
165,71 Pierre 3977 24
165,48 LAURANS Tony 6619 40
165,36 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 7276 44
157,00 VANDEWALLE Béatrice  02.0046150 6908 44
156,50 BLACHERE Sylvie 92.0069192 2504 16
150,25 PATRIER Nathan 5409 36
142,50 Serge 3990 28




LA LIGUE : 2010 - 2011

Trim 3
193,50 VOLLE Patrice 90.0063258 7740 40
183,56 AUZAS Alain 90.0063254 8811 48
182,52 PATRIER Fabrice 92.0069191 9491 52
179,41 LAURANS Robert 88.0056701 7894 44
173,19 MESANGE Cécile 93.0072953 9006 52
173,13 LAURANS Tony 5540 32
171,00 BERTHON Yvon 88.0057786 5472 32
170,27 VERNEY Pierre 11.0102432 8173 48
170,08 BLACHERE Sylvie 92.0069192 2041 12
168,46 PATRIER Cécile 91.0065696 8760 52
166,50 BLACHERE Charles 90.0063255 666 4
163,25 PATRIER Nathan 5224 32
160,39 MARTIN Isabelle  04.0087843 6095 38
159,36 VANDEWALLE Béatrice  02.0046150 7012 44
155,50 LOBET Serge 11.0102431 8086 52
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